COMPLETE CARE AT REGENT LLC

YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024

Current year

Medicaid

Medicaid - Managed Care
Private

Medicare - Part A
Medicare - Part A bad debts
Commercial HMO
Medicare HMO

Medicaid HMO

Hospice

Total current year

Prior years
Medicaid
Private
Insurance

Miscellaneous
Therapy
Other

TOTAL REVENUES

(a limited liability company)
REVENUES

$

2,289,535
9,363,029
1,668,884
3,069,814

(104,338)
207,897
1,122,492
292,200

344,803

18,254,316

(262,480)
205,252

122,619

65,391

647,700
1,480

_ 60180

18,968,887



