COMPLETE CARE AT REGENT LLC (a limited liability company) REVENUES YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024

Current year		
Medicaid	\$	2,289,535
Medicaid - Managed Care		9,363,029
Private		1,668,884
Medicare - Part A		3,069,814
Medicare - Part A bad debts		(104,338)
Commercial HMO		207,897
Medicare HMO		1,122,492
Medicaid HMO		292,200
Hospice		344,803
	_	
Total current year		18,254,316
	_	
Prior years		
Medicaid		(262,480)
Private		205,252
Insurance		122,619
	_	65,391
	_	
Miscellaneous		
Therapy		647,700
Other		1,480
	_	649,180
	_	
TOTAL REVENUES	\$_	18,968,887
	_	